ГЕНЕРАТОР ЭХО-СИГНАЛОВ
АВТОМОБИЛЬНЫХ РАДАРОВ
AREG800A
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64

SPECIFICATIONS IN BRIEF
R&S®AREG800A Automotive Radar Echo Generator   12
ORDERING INFORMATION
R&S®AREG-Bxxx = hardware option; R&S®AREG-Kxxx = software/keycode option
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Automotive radar echo generator,
including power cable, quick start guide
R&S®AREG800A 1437.4400.02
Hardware options
Baseband
Digital baseband with 1 GHz IF bandwidth, 1 IF path and 1 individual
artificial object
R&S®AREG8-B9 1437.8011.02
Analog stepped delay line, for short object generation with 1 IF path and
1 individual artificial object 1)
R&S®AREG8-B63 1437.8205.02
Software options
Bandwidth upgrade
Baseband extension from 1 GHz to 2 GHz IF bandwidth, for 1 IF path R&S®AREG8-K527 1437.9882.02
Baseband extension from 2 GHz to 5 GHz IF bandwidth, for 1 IF path 1) R&S®AREG8-K528 1437.9799.02
Baseband enhancements
Activation of second IF path for one AREG8-B9 baseband with 1 GHz
bandwidth and 1 individual object
R&S®AREG8-K570 1437.9899.02
One additional artificial object for all IF paths R&S®AREG8-K812 1437.9853.02
Extended Doppler frequency shift up to 10 MHz 1) R&S®AREG8-K813 1437.9901.02
Intermediate frequency ports and control interfaces
Analog IF output interfaces R&S®AREG8-K740 1437.9830.02
Analog IF input interface R&S®AREG8-K741 1437.9847.02
Hardware-in-the-loop control interface R&S®AREG8-K109 1437.9860.02
Synchronization interface for multiple R&S®AREG800A generators 1) R&S®AREG8-K549 1437.9876.02
Remote control GPIB 1) R&S®AREG8-K986 1437.9818.02
Remote frontends
mmWave remote frontends
24 GHz to 24.25 GHz, single antenna, 250 MHz RF bandwidth 1) R&S®AREG8-24S 1437.8611.02
24 GHz to 24.25 GHz, two antennas, 250 MHz RF bandwidth 1) R&S®AREG8-24D 1437.8640.02
76 GHz to 77 GHz, single antenna, 1 GHz RF bandwidth 1) R&S®AREG8-77S 1437.8670.02
76 GHz to 77 GHz, two antennas, 1 GHz RF bandwidth 1) R&S®AREG8-77D 1437.8705.02
76 GHz to 81 GHz, single antenna, 4 GHz RF bandwidth 1) R&S®AREG8-81S 1437.8734.02
76 GHz to 81 GHz, two antennas, 4 GHz RF bandwidth 1) R&S®AREG8-81D 1437.8763.02
R&S®QAT100 advanced antenna array
Advanced antenna array, from 76 GHz to 81 GHz R&S®QAT100 1341.0004.02
Second line of 96 transmit antennas for the R&S®QAT100 R&S®QAT-B2 1341.0162.02
Shielding system, for one R&S®QAT100, length: 50 cm R&S®QAT-Z50 1341.0156.02